ZK1052-6100-3xxx https://www.beckhoff.com/zk1052-6100-3xxx
Technical changes reserved
As of 10.08.2022
| Site 1 of 2
Product status: Regular delivery
M12, plug, straight, male, 5-pin – open end
Product information
Technical data

A1 49.00 mm
A2 20.00 mm
Ordering information
Ordering information Length
ZK1052-6100-3010 1.00 m
ZK1052-6100-3020 2.00 m
ZK1052-6100-3025 2.50 m
ZK1052-6100-3030 3.00 m
ZK1052-6100-3050 5.00 m
ZK1052-6100-3100 10.00 m
Further length on request